Date

02/26/
19
02/28/

19

03/04/
19

03/07/
19

03/14/
19
03/16/
19

03/19/
19

03/21/
19

03/26/
19

03/28/
19
04/09/
19
04/11/

19

04/15/
19

04/16/
19
04/18/
19

04/19/
19

04/22/
19

04/25/
19

04/30/
19

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Time

7:30 PM PST

7:30 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

7:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT

6:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

Away Team

Great Oak
Murrieta Mesa
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Aliso Niguel
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Norco
Esperanza
Varsity Girls
King
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Roosevelt
Varsity Girls
Yorba Linda
Varsity Girls

St Margaret'’s

Games for Varsity Girls
Last Updated on May 16, 2024

Away
Scor
e

7
6
13
18
14
7

23

13

12

18

10

14

Home Team

Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
El Toro
Valencia
Varsity Girls
Corona Del Mar
Poly
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
El Dorado
Varsity Girls
Laguna Hills
Centennial
St Margarets
Varsity Girls
University
Varsity Girls
Newport Harbor

Varsity Girls

Hom

Scor

11

16

10

15

16

19

22

15

10

14

Result

Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss

Unscored

9 TeamPages



